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Q11 Would you recommend New Voices in Japanese Studies to a
student or colleague? (Please check all that apply.)

Answered: 89  Skipped: 8
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Yes, as a publishing opportunity 79.78% 71
Yes, as a resource 44.94% 40
Unsure 13.48% 12
No 1.12% 1

Total Respondents: 89

# OTHER / COMMENTS: DATE

1 My student received constructive and detailed feedback, which was very helpful. 2/7/2018 2:57 PM
2 Depends on quality of the work. 1/18/2018 8:14 AM
3 Even graduate students (including highly capable Honours students) 1/16/2018 5:07 PM

need to publish in better outlets if they want academic recognition. The publication would be a
good place for capable undergrads and average Honours students to experience the process and
get one publication as a result. It might be one resource to gauge the kinds of research done by
(future) research students.

4 SN EN PN Eele[pliilelall As above, | think there are better outlets for students to publish in. A 1/16/2018 12:20 PM
colleague who is already working at a university at the ECR stage would be incredibly foolish to
publish in this journal, since it is not listed as a quality publication with most universities and the
ERA.

5 Academic impact or reliability of the journal seem low for academics 1/16/2018 11:38 AM
who are not specialised in Japanese studies. Once | suggested my supervisor to submit my paper
to NVJS, but he didn't agree with it because it was difficult to tell if NVJS was a proper peer
reviewed academic journal or not from its web page.
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